Digital Signage Player
Features
UBX-310 Intelligent Compact Fanless BOX PC
	� Equipped with DeviceOn/iService software remote device management
	� Embedded in Intel Skylake Core i3/i5 processor
	� Compact design with 45mm in height
	� Easy/quick installation for additional peripherals and expanded modular
	� Support 1 x 2.5" SATA HDD Bay and 1 mSATA

Digital Signage Player
UBX-310
Ordering Information
PN Description
UBX-310F-I3B00 Intel Skylake Core i3 6100U Fanless Mini Box PC w/o RAM and Stroage
UBX-310F-I5B00 Intel Skylake Core i5 6300U, Fanless Mini PC w/o RAM and Stroage
Accessory
Accesory Part Number Description
Memory
AQD-SD4U8GN32-SE 8GB DDR4 SODIMM-3200 1GbX8 SAM
AQD-SD4U16GN32-SE 16GB DDR4 SODIMM-3200 1GbX8 SAM
AQD-SD4U32GN32-SB 32GB DDR4 SODIMM-3200 2GbX8 SAM
Wifi Module
EWM-W157H01E 802.11 a/b/g/n/ac, Realtek RTL8821AE, WiFi 1T1R, BT4.0, Half-size Mini PCIe Card
1750005885*2 WiFi Coaxial Cable, 230 mm
1750002842*2 WiFi 2.4 GHz and 5 GHz dipole Antenna
1930003278*1 Screw M2*3L F/S D=3.5 H=0.8 + ST BNi NK
9656EWMG00E Half-size to Full-size Mini PCIe Bracket Pack
1750008717-01*2 Dipole Ant. D.B 2.4/5G WIFI 3dBi SMA/M-R BLK(outer antenna)
Power Cord
96CB-POWER-B-1.8MA Power Cord(China), 3P 1.8M, BK(CCC)
17AP164900518011 Power Cord CEE 7/16+C13 10A/16A 250V L1.8M(CE)
1700013977 Power Cord 10A 250V 3P 180/90 CCC 200cm(CCC)
1702002600 Power Cord 3P UL/CSA 10A  125V 1.83M 180D(USA)
1702002605 Power Cord 2P FRANCE 10A 250V 1.83M 90D(EU)
1700001714 Power Cord BSMI 3P 7A 125V 18AWG 180CM(BSMI)
1700000237 Power Cord 3P PSE 12A 125V 1.83M(Japan)
1700018704 Power Cord BSI 3P 10A 250V 180cm(UK)
Mount Kit HIP-33B-MOUNT1E VESA MOUNT for UBX-310
Notes : Can support UBuntu 18.04 or higher by request
Mounting Kit
Mounting Part Number Description
Wall Mount 1960073138N101*2 VESA SUPPORT FOR UBX-310D(BLACK 7C)
1930030500*4 S/S D=5.0 H=1 120˚(2+) M3*5L ST Ni
VESA Mount
1950020055N001*1 VESA BRACKET ASSY FOR UBX-310D(BLACK 7C)
1960073138N101*2 VESA SUPPORT FOR UBX-310D(BLACK 7C)